Catalog
March 2016
PacDrive 3
automation solution
Lexium 52 stand-alone servo drive
Digi-Cat, a handy USB key for PC
Contact your local representative to get your own Digi-Cat
How can you fit a 6000-page catalog in your pocket?

4
Lexium 52 servo drives – type code
LXM 52 D U60 C 4 1 0 00
Customer
00= Standard
Internal
0= Internal production
Hardware Release
1
Options
4= 3 phases 208/400/480 VAC
Variants
C= Single Drive HW-STO SIL 3 PLe
Current Output (Peak)
U60= 6 A
D12= 12 A
D18= 18 A
D30= 30 A
D72= 72 A
Type
D= Drive
Size
52= Lexium 52
Family
LXM= Lexium
Lexium 52 servo drives – references (1)
Designation Continuous
output
Continuous
current
Peak
current
Reference Weight
kg/lb
Single drives 0.4 kW (0.536 hp) 1.5 A @ 8 kHz 6 A LXM52DU60C41000 1.800/
3.97
0.9 kW (1.206 hp) 3 A @ 8 kHz 12 A LXM52DD12C41000 1.800/
3.97
1.8 kW (2.412 hp) 6 A @ 8 kHz 18 A LXM52DD18C41000 1.900/
4.19
3 kW (4.021 hp) 10 A @ 8 kHz 30 A LXM52DD30C41000 2.700/
5.95
7 kW (9.383 hp) 24 A @ 8 kHz 72 A LXM52DD72C41000 5.000/
 11.02
Accessories – references

0.32
(1) The Lexium 52 stand-alone servo drive includes a Sercos cable for connection on Sercos bus.
Type code,
references
PacDrive 3 automation solution
Lexium 52 stand-alone servo drive
LXM52DD30C41000
LXM52DD72C41000
LXM52DU60C41000,
LXM52DD12C41000,
LXM52DD18C41000
VW3M7101R01